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PRICKLY PEAR MEGARITA $22PRICKLY PEAR MEGARITA $22

 

Z E R O  P R O O FZ E R O  P R O O F

M E G A R I T A  $ 2 1M E G A R I T A  $ 2 1
TEQUILA | TRIPLE SEC | HOUSE MADE SOUR | LIMETURKEY BREAST OR HONEY-CURED HAM

CHEDDAR OR SWISS | WHOLE GRAIN OR
SOURDOUGH | LEAF LETTUCE  | SLICED TOMATO
ONION | MAYONNAISE | WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD

POTATO CHIPS

INN DELI  $21INN DELI  $21

C H I P S  &  S A L S A  $ 1 5C H I P S  &  S A L S A  $ 1 5

C R U D I T E  $ 1 4C R U D I T E  $ 1 4
FRESH CUT MARKET VEGETABLES | HOUSE MADE

HUMMUS

C H E E S E B O A R D  $ 2 1C H E E S E B O A R D  $ 2 1
chef's SELECTION OF ARTISINAL 

CRAFT CHEESE | crackers

F R U I T  P L A T E  $ 1 8F R U I T  P L A T E  $ 1 8
ASSORTED SEASONAL BERRIES AND FRUIT

PRICLY PEAR PUREE | TEQUILA | TRIPLE SEC
HOUSE MADE SOUR | LIME

P I N A  C O L A S A S S  $ 2 1P I N A  C O L A S A S S  $ 2 1
RUM | MALIBU RUM | PINEAPPLE | CREAM OF

COCONUT | LIME

BIG DADDY DAQUIRI $ 21BIG DADDY DAQUIRI $ 21
RUM | STRAWBERRY | LIME

SWIMMIN' 'OLE FASHION $16SWIMMIN' 'OLE FASHION $16
BOURBON | SIMPLE SYRUP | CITRUS BITTERS

M O J I T O  $ 1 6M O J I T O  $ 1 6
RUM | MINT | CLUB SODA | LIME

M E L L O WM E L L O W     M O J I T O  $ 1 7M O J I T O  $ 1 7
RUM | MELON | MINT | CLUB SODA | LIME

P R I C L Y  P E A R  M O J I T O  $ 1 7P R I C L Y  P E A R  M O J I T O  $ 1 7
RUM | PRICKLY PEAR | MINT | CLUB SODA | LIME

R U M  R U N N E R  $ 2 1R U M  R U N N E R  $ 2 1
RUM | MALIBU RUM | CREME DE CASIS | CREME DE

BANANA | ORANGE JUICE | PINEAPPLE JUICE 

LONG ISLAND ICED COFFEE $21LONG ISLAND ICED COFFEE $21
TEQUILA | RUM | VODKA | TRIPLE SEC | KAHLUA 

M I M O S A  $ 1 7M I M O S A  $ 1 7
PROSECCO | ORANGE JUICE

M A U I  M O S A  $ 1 7M A U I  M O S A  $ 1 7
PROSECCO | PINEAPPLE JUICE

A S T R O L A B E  A S T R O L A B E  S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C  $ 1 4S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C  $ 1 4
MARLBORO, NEW ZEALAND

T A L B O T  " K A L I  H A R T "T A L B O T  " K A L I  H A R T "

C H A R D O N N A Y  $ 1 4C H A R D O N N A Y  $ 1 4
MONTERAY COUNTY

DRY GREEK VALLEY
W I L D  H O R S E  P I N O T  N O I R  $ 1 4W I L D  H O R S E  P I N O T  N O I R  $ 1 4

P E D R O N C E L L I  M E R L O T  $ 1 4P E D R O N C E L L I  M E R L O T  $ 1 4
ARROYO SECO VALLEY 

Z O N I N  P R O S E C C O  1 8 7 M L .  $ 1 4Z O N I N  P R O S E C C O  1 8 7 M L .  $ 1 4
PROSECCO D.O.C., ITALY 

I M P O R T E D  B E E R  $ 9I M P O R T E D  B E E R  $ 9

S O D A  $ 5S O D A  $ 5

I C E  T E A  $ 6I C E  T E A  $ 6

L E M O N A I D E  $ 6L E M O N A I D E  $ 6

POOL BAR CAFEPOOL BAR CAFEPOOL BAR CAFE
Legendry Hospitality With A Softer Footprint

T H E  I N N   A T  D E A T H  V A L L E Y
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